
                             
 

 January 2023  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 
 
 

New year Day 

        
 
        
 
        

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

8 
 

1         

 

        9 
classes 

reopens 
pravasi 

bharatheeya 

diwas 

2       

 

        10 
 

3      

 

       11 
      CCA 

 

4       

 

         12 
Assembly 

National Youth 
Day 

5      

 

       13 
   

 
 

14 
 

 
 

15 
 

6        

 

       16 
 SUBMISSION  

7       

 

         17 
 

8       

 

         18 
      CAMP 

9      

 

        19 
CAMP 

world quark day 

10     

 

        20 
     CAMP 

11     

 

         21 
CAMP  
TRIP 

 
 

22 
 

12    

 

         23 

 

13     

 

         24 
National Girls 

child day 

14    

 

         25 
CCA 

National voters 
day 

MOCK 
PRACTICAL 

 
 

26 
Republic day 

15     

 

        27 
MOCK 

PRACTICAL 

16   

 

        28 
 

 
 

29 
 

17      

 

        30 
world leproxy 

day 
martyers day 

 

18     

 

        31 
      IQAC 

Review 
MOCKVIVA 
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 February 2023  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   19 

 
        1 

 CCA 
EXT PRACT 

EXAM 

 

20 

 
2 

Assembly 
world wet land 

day 
EXT PRACT 

EXAM 

21 

 
3 
 

22 

 
        4 

world cancer 
day 

 
 

5 
 

23 

 
6 

zero tolerence 
day 

24 

 
7 
 

25 

 
8 

CCA 
safer internet 

day 

26 

 
9 

Assembly 
SPORTS DAY 

 

27 

 
10 

SPORTS 
DAY 

 

 
 

11 
 

 
 
      12 

 

28 

 
13 

world radio day 

29 

 
14 

 

30 

 
     15 

CCA 

 

31 

 
16 

Assembly 

 
 

32 

 
17 

 

 
 

18 
sivaratri 

 

 
 

19 
 

33 

 
20 

world day of 
social justice  

34 

 
21 

international 
mother 

language day 
LANGUAGE 

CLUB  

35 

 
22 
CCA 

 

36 

 
23 

Assembly 

 
 

37 

 
24 

 

38 

 
25 

IQAC MEET 

 
 

26 
 

39 

 
27 

IQAC 
review 

 

40 

 
28 

science day  
celebration 
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 March 2023  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   

 
 

1 
CCA 
zero 

discrimination 
day 

world civil 
defence day 

       
         2       
       Assembly 

 

        3 
world wild life 

day 

 
4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

 
8 

CCA 
International 
womans day 

SOCIALSCIENCE 
 CLUB 

 
9 

Assembly 

 

10 
 

11 
second 

saterday  

12 
 

    13 
 

14 
pi day 

 
 

15 
CCA 

ARTS DAY 
Consumer right 

day 

 
 

16 
Assembly 
ARTS DAY 

National 
vaccination day 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
Inter national 
day of FOOD 

FESThappiness 

21 
world forestry 

day 

22 
CCA 

worldwater day 

 
 

23 
Assembly 

weather day 
meteorological 

day 
Ramdan begins 

 
24 

world 
tuberculosis day 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
Theatre day 
UNIT TEST 

      28 
UNIT TEST 

 
29 
CCA 

UNIT TEST 

 

 
 

30 
Assembly 

 IQAC 
review 

 

 
 

31 
closes for 
vacation 
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 April 2023  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

      1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
good friday 

8 
 

9 
easter 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
Ambedkar jaynthi 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
Eid ul fitr 

 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

 

Jamia Nadawiyya Training college Edavanna 



 

                      

◄ April May 2023 June ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

 
 
 

4 
 

 
 
 

5 
 

 
 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
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 June 2023  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    68 

 
 

1 
Assembly 

Reopens for      
classes 

world milk day 

69 

 
 

2 
 

70 

 
 

3 
 

4 
 

71 

 
 

5 
Environment 

day 
NATURAL 

CLUB 

72 

 
 

6 
 

73 

 
 

7 
CCA 

world food 
safety day 

74 

 
 

8 
Assembly 

world ocean 
day 

75 

 
 

9 
 

 
 
 

10 
 

11 
 

76 

 
 

12 
 

77 

 
 

13 
 

78 

 
 

14 
CCA 

world blood 
donar day 

79 

 
 

15 
Assembly 

ICT WORK 
SHOP 

 

80 

 
 

16 
 

ICT WORK 
SHOP 

81 

 
 

17 
 

18 
 

82 

 
 

19 
fathers day 

83 

 
 

20 
world refugee 

day 

84 

 
 

21 
CCA 

world yoga day 
world music 

day 

85 

 
 

22 
Assembly 

 
 

86 

 
 

23 
World Olympic 

day 

87 

 
 

24 
 

25 
 

88 

 
 

26 
 

89 

 
 

27 
 

 
 
 

28 
Eid-ul Azha 

 

90 

 
 

29 
Assembly 

 
 

91 

 
 

30 
IQAC 

review 
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 July 2023  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

      92       

 

          1 
 

 
2 
 

93      

        3 

   model exam 

94       

         4 
model exam 

95        

          5 
model exam 

96        

           6 
model exam 

97      

          7 
model exam 

 
8 
 

 
 

9 
 

98 

 

10 
 

99 

 

11 
University 

exams starts 
(tentative)  

 

       12 
 

 
     13 

 

 
14 

 

 
 

15 
 

 
 

16 
 

 
17 

karkkidaka 
vavu 

 
     18 

 
19 

 
20 

 
21 

 
22 

 

 
 

23 
 

 
 

24 
 

 
 

25 
 

 
 

26 
kargil vijay 

diwas 

 

 
27 

 

28 
 

29 
 

 
 

30 
 

 
 

31 
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 August 2023  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
friendshipday 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
independence day 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
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 September 2023  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

     1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
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 October 2023  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
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 November 2023  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
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 December 2023  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

     1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
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